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Tues. & Wednesday 	September 2 & 3  	Faculty Meetings
Thursday			September 4		First Day of Classes
Friday				September 5		Noon dismissal for all grades / Faculty Meetings
Thursday			October 16		Parent Conference Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday				October 17		Fall Holiday - NO SCHOOL
Monday			November 3		Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL
Wednesday			November 26		Thanksgiving Vacation begins at Noon
Monday			December 1		School reopens
Friday				December 12		Noon dismissal for all grades / Faculty Meetings
Monday			December 15		5-8 First Trimester Reports mailed
Friday				December 19		Winter Vacation begins at Noon
Monday			January 5 		School reopens
Friday				January 23		Full Day of Skiing - Faculty Retreat - NO SCHOOL
Monday			February 9		1-4 First Semester Reports mailed 
 						(JK & K parent conferences in February)
Friday            		February 13		Mini Olympics - NO SCHOOL
Wednesday-Friday		March 11-13		Culture Study Program
Friday				March 13		Spring Vacation begins at Noon
							5-8 Second Trimester Reports mailed
Monday			March 30 		School reopens
Thursday			April 16		Parent Conference Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday				April 17		Spring Holiday – NO SCHOOL
Friday-Saturday		May 8 & 9		Spring Weekend at Hill:
Friday: Grandparents and Special Friends Day
Saturday: Auction
Monday			May 25		Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
Thursday			June 4			Last Day of School for JK-3
Friday				June 5			Last Day of School for 4-8
Commencement at 5:00 (Grades 4-8 participate)
Monday - Friday		June 8-12	  	Faculty Meetings
Friday				June 12		JK-8 Final Reports mailed


Other Key Dates (note: these are tentative dates):
Opening Day Breakfast	Thursday, September 4
PTC Back to School Night	Thursday, October 9
Country Fair & Picnic	Saturday, September 27
8th Grade Play		Friday (7:00), Saturday (7:00), Sunday (2:00) - November 21 - 23
Book Fair			Tuesday - Thursday, December 2-4
JK-8 Holiday Program	Friday, December 19
Class Plays:			Grade 3: March 5; Grade 4: February 5; Grade 6: May 14 
